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Karteropus: dnurta
OTct. | OTCT.
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3spacrt |[Kpyros| Bpems oT oT Kpyrl| Kpyr2 |Jlyuywmii|Cpen HuiA
nmaepa|npeabia.
1 206 |LLmpses Masen |Italianec velo.net.ua Knes 29 2 1:10:23 34:56 | 35:27 | 34:56 | 35:11
2 29 22;?:;'“’ Cepreil 1979  [Velostreet CnasyTuu 30 2 [1:11:40| 01:17 | 01:17 |35:46| 35:54 | 35:46 | 35:50
3 11 g;:;aukm NaTen Craft Ukraine V> ropoa 21 2 |1:12:24|02:01 | 00:44 [35:58| 36:26 | 35:58 | 36:12
4 | 205 |Haboka Bacunuii|[Vaser VB UZE L 3anopoxbe 29 2 1:12:28]02:05 | 00:04 |35:41| 36:47 | 35:41 | 36:14
bikeportal.org.u
5 22 gf;‘fu”ﬁm Sheva Specialized.com.ua  [Kues 22 2 |1:12:44)02:21 | 00:16 |36:47 | 35:57 | 35:57 | 36:22
6 3 E:z;”ce“'“’ sandal U&M Knes 29 2 [1:15:10| 04:47 | 02:26 [37:04 | 38:06 | 37:04 | 37:35
3y6uyeHKo . . i .
7 209 BuTanmK Chaban [AKOCLL MonoceeBo Kvnes 20 2 1:15:17| 04:54 | 00:07 |36:01 | 39:16 | 36:01 | 37:38
8 10 EI‘;[L‘;M”"B Pal Knes 26 2 [1:16:01|05:38 | 00:44 [37:14| 38:47 | 37:14 | 38:00
9 6 Ctpuxak Aptem |Skiman Knes 24 2 1:17:42| 07:19 | 01:41 |38:18 | 39:24 | 38:18 | 38:51
10 | 23 'I;":n“gHKT"MBH VALIKO VELOSTREET CeeTnoBoack 22 2 [1:17:56|07:33 | 00:14 |38:30| 39:26 | 38:30 | 38:58
11 20 g‘z:‘i‘;”"’" pendel K 21 2 |1:17:59]|07:36 | 00:03 |37:56 | 40:03 | 37:56 | 38:59
12 | 212 [Buwmesckt ) iprO Kues 16 2 |1:18:19|07:56 | 00:20 [38:04| 40:15 | 38:04 | 39:09
Anekceu
13 | 34 [Covonos Sokol Kves 30 2 |1:18:44|08:21 | 00:25 |38:26 | 40:18 | 38:26 | 39:22
Anekcen
||y [EEEEIE Sanya Kues 17 2 [1:19:01] 08:38 | 00:17 |39:3139:30 | 39:30 | 39:30
AnekcaHap
15 8 ETkano IeaH Apex Knes 20 2 1:19:17| 08:54 | 00:16 |38:27 | 40:50 | 38:27 | 39:38
16 | 207 ';\”:E;’ig""“’s rosen RacenBike NbBos 26 2 [1:19:55|09:32 | 00:38 [38:43 | 41:12 | 38:43 | 39:57
17 16 ;F;Zi”c""'” Grabovskij Orbea Kues 22 2 [1:20:05]| 09:42 | 00:10 |39:15| 40:50 | 39:15 | 40:02
18 5 | FUIE Andrushencio | <apiolapio CnasyTuy 17 2 [1:20:29] 10:06 | 00:24 |39:05| 41:24 | 39:05 | 40:14
AHapen [xyHnopc
19 | 221 |naturop Aprem [MsTka Kves 19 2 [1:20:51] 10:28 | 00:22 |38:42| 42:09 | 38:42 | 40:25
20 18 |MycTosiT AHTOH |tony VELOSTREET CBETNOBOACK 23 2 1:21:39| 11:16 | 00:48 |36:57 | 44:42 | 36:57 | 40:49
21 2 MopaoBuH UBaH [stof Knes 27 2 1:21:54| 11:31 | 00:15 |39:55| 41:59 | 39:55 | 40:57
22 | 211 iz‘?;c‘:;"“ Alexey [IOCLU Fonoceeso  |Kues 15 2 [1:22:01] 11:38 | 00:07 |40:45| 41:16 | 40:45 | 41:00
23 14 Z‘:ﬂzﬁ”e“” Antonio XP Knes 25 2 [1:22:16) 11:53 | 00:15 [37:49 | 44:27 | 37:49 | 41:08
24 13 252;‘2‘;03 spining Kues 26 2 |1:22:52|12:29 | 00:36 |40:46 | 42:06 | 40:46 | 41:26
25 g [Mcosum Scaramouch Kves 27 2 [1:23:02] 12:39 | 00:10 |40:17 | 42:45 | 40:17 | 41:31
AMNUTpun
26 | 238 [KoHoseu kolianchik MUY < 37 2 |1:24:04) 13:41 | 01:02 |40:39 | 43:25 | 40:39 | 42:02
Hukonan [HINpo
Cynapes . : . .
27 7 MuTpui Chayka Velostreet Knes 22 2 1:25:20| 14:57 | 01:16 |41:01 | 44:19 | 41:01 | 42:40
28 | 19 [famencimd fisik83 ezl e Vel ApeneH, 26 2 [1:25:29| 15:06 | 00:09 [40:51 | 44:38 | 40:51 | 42:44
AMnUTpun Team Dresden FepmaHus
29 15 [Karacoros Pokatos Kues 28 2 |1:27:21]| 16:58 | 01:52 |41:44 | 45:37 | 41:44 | 43:40
Anekcewn
KoTeHko . . ) i
30 | 202 [ OT AlexVs VELOSTREET Kues 32 2 [1:27:33] 17:10 | 00:12 |42:48 | 44:45 | 42:48 | 43:46
31 17 |Ko63ap AHgpii |Cabeleira Kwis 21 2 1:28:34| 18:11 | 01:01 |42:47 | 45:47 | 42:47 | 44:17
32 4 LLleByyk AHTOH |anton_shevchuk Kunes 25 2 1:29:25| 19:02 | 00:51 |44:09 | 45:16 | 44:09 | 44:42
33 210 |[KoTbipno Masen |BaTiowka [HOCLL NonoceeBo Knes 14 2 1:32:50| 22:27 | 03:25 [39:57| 52:53 | 39:57 | 46:25
34 | 64 [fyuamox Legioner NI S .| 26 2 [1:34:23) 24:00 | 01:33 [43:53 | 50:30 | 43:53 | 47:11
Anekcen XMenbHULKUIN
35 | 242 S(a::":“”" Zhenyok Kues 22 2 [1:37:04] 26:41 | 02:41 |44:50| 52:14 | 44:50 | 48:32
36 | 213 |X] Mpuxonsko o o [IOCLU Fonoceeso  |Kues 13 2 [1:42:03]31:40 | 04:59 |45:59 | 56:04 | 45:59 | 51:01
KOHCTaHTWH
37 | 21 [TArymeckum unknown fish Kues 28 2 [2:03:54|53:31 | 21:51 |57:20 |1:06:34| 57:20 |1:01:57
CraHucnas
cxon 67 :E;E_‘:;eHKO Kita BenoCpepa Knes 21 1 52:15 | +xpyr | +kpyr [52:15 52:15 | 52:15
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropm: 38
Kateropus: dnurta 30+
OT1cT. OT|OTCT. OT - =
Mecro|Homep Nma Huk Komanpa Ffopoa |Bo3pacr|Kpyros| Bpemsa nuaepa |npeasa. Kpyril|Kpyr2|/lyqywwnit|CpeaHuiA
1 216 |Myrabe PobepT voodoo Kunes 33 2 1:13:47 36:33 |37:14 | 36:33 | 36:53
26 |PomaHey JleB bios Velostreet Knes 34 2 1:16:48| 03:01 03:01 |38:04|38:44 | 38:04 | 38:24
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3 214 |HectepoB AHatonwui |A_Nesterov bikeportal.org.ua |3anopoxbe 32 2 1:17:14| 03:27 | 00:26 |37:5339:21 | 37:53 | 38:37
4 28 |OeHuncos Kupunn wici Knes 34 2 1:18:54| 05:07 01:40 |39:03|39:51| 39:03 | 39:27
5 31 |Cemenuk Banepuit  |Valeriy Ivanovich Knes 36 2 1:23:03| 09:16 | 04:09 |39:48 |43:15| 39:48 | 41:31
6 32 |KoxaH AHTOH tosha Kunes 34 2 1:24:05| 10:18 | 01:02 [41:32 |42:33 | 41:32 | 42:02
7 35 |®apees MeTp aquarius bikeservice.com.ua|Knes 33 2 1:26:12| 12:25 | 02:07 |42:02 |44:10 | 42:02 | 43:06
8 25 |Bpurina AHapint KoTsipa Cam no cebe koT [Kues 33 2 1:26:46| 12:59 | 00:34 |41:51 |44:55| 41:51 | 43:23
9 202 |KoTeHko Anekceit  |Alex VELOSTREET Knes 32 2 1:27:33| 13:46 | 00:47 |42:48 |44:45| 42:48 | 43:46
10 30 |A6pamoB EBrenuit Xena YTukait! Knes 30 2 1:27:54| 14:07 | 00:21 |42:33|45:21 | 42:33 | 43:57
11 27 |BacunbyeHnko Cepreii|gans Knes 34 2 1:33:11) 19:24 | 05:17 |41:54|51:17 | 41:54 | 46:35
12 33 |Tpetsak Bagum Zveroboy Knes 38 2 1:33:12| 19:25 | 00:01 |45:52|47:20 | 45:52 | 46:36
Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kaTeropwm: 12
Kateropus: dnurta 40+
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT @ -
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk KomaHpa Fopoa |Bospacr|Kpyros| Bpemsa S T Kpyrl |Kpyr2|Jlyuwmit|Cpen Huii
1 37 |®oTuHiok Bonoaumup |®oTuHiok|velo.net.ua Kuis 44 2 1:15:55 37:11|38:44 | 37:11 | 37:57
2 39 |CrenaHoB AHapeit S Knes 40 2 1:20:36| 04:41 04:41 |39:45|40:51 | 39:45 | 40:18
3 219 |KpaBueHko AnekcaHgp|svoyager |Velojam team Knes 40 2 1:23:29| 07:34 | 02:53 |40:12 |43:17 | 40:12 | 41:44
4 36 |Bpew AnekcaHap Boiler Xaptolapto Mactepc|CnaByTu4 45 2 1:27:50| 11:55 | 04:21 |42:19 |45:31 | 42:19 | 43:55
5 38 |MeTposuny BikTop VicTorp [MTB-YkpavHa / Giant|Kues 42 2 1:27:59| 12:04 | 00:09 |38:35)49:24 | 38:35 | 43:59
Bcero yyacrHukoB B KaTeropmws: 5
Kareropus: Jlro6butenun
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpemsa a;zrép? S;:;.I:.I:T
1 104 |MapyHsk Hikita nkt_m Beno®acTis dactoB 23 38:02
2 117 [MenbHuk Bitanin Melnik Yepkacu, Kuis 27 38:24 | 00:22 | 00:22
3 98 |Monogain Cepriii mylove TRIADA PRINT Kwis 24 38:31 | 00:29 | 00:07
4 72 |NykbsiHeHko Spocnas yarder Knes 27 38:43 | 00:41 | 00:12
5 132 |Abs4yk Uropb ParadiZe Benoaxem Knes 23 38:48 | 00:46 | 00:05
6 230 |Mpuiimauek Anekceii 39:12 | 01:10 | 00:24
7 85 |/lo3eHko AnekcaHap amers YepHble 6ymMepaHru Knes 24 39:40 | 01:38 | 00:28
8 80 |Ckopbiii AHApei Ckopik Kves 26 39:42 | 01:40 | 00:02
9 183 |Xnonos Oner Khlopov Knes 22 39:48 | 01:46 | 00:06
10 187 |KoHoBanos Butanuii pirokar Benodacris dacToB 22 39:53 | 01:51 00:05
11 70 |Anapywko Bonoanmup DIESEL Knes 20 40:00 | 01:58 | 00:07
12 134 |lFaHycsk lOpa vile.gnus YepHble 6ymMepaHru 3HameHka 28 40:06 | 02:04 | 00:06
13 94  |MenbHuK Makc Muller Kves 20 40:09 | 02:07 | 00:03
14 74 |Benuuyko F'eHHaawm Kabanchik Kues 26 40:26 | 02:24 00:17
15 76 |Tonctoycos ne6 gleebb MyKayeBo 26 40:45 | 02:43 | 00:19
16 95 |Kypawes leHHaaum utyf baH3ain-Pa Yxxropoa 24 40:45 | 02:43 | 00:00
17 82 |Kocwuk Mpuropwmii Gregory Knes 24 40:49 | 02:47 | 00:04
18 78 |Hepentok BaneHTUH Val_N Knes 19 41:11 | 03:09 00:22
19 162 |BoBk AHape Volk Knes 19 41:25 | 03:23 00:14
20 131 |YpbaH KoHCTaHTWH MOJIO4HIK Knes 27 41:26 | 03:24 | 00:01
21 194 |Yynak XeHs Chupakabra |ibis-matras Knes 28 41:27 | 03:25 | 00:01
22 237 |Dopodees Butanuit TheSpy XapbkoB 38 41:33 | 03:31 | 00:06
23 66 |Cno6oaeHiok Ceprei stuer Kues 23 41:52 | 03:50 | 00:19
24 192 |BoByeHko AnekcaHap Sanya0073 |Team Ideal Jlyuk 19 42:11 | 04:09 | 00:19
25 133 |Pacbko HOpuit Turii Rasko Knes 25 42:18 | 04:16 | 00:07
26 65 |Pouka Opui Y orik DK aBopoHku Kves 21 42:20 | 04:18 | 00:02
27 106 |[Bopob6eit Opiit Y.Vorobei IpniHb 25 42:21 | 04:19 | 00:01
28 101 |KosanboB OnekcaHap gingerman BpoBapwu 21 42:22 | 04:20 | 00:01
29 81 |BanbiMoB tOpwuii SCOTTina Kves 26 42:24 | 04:22 | 00:02
30 186 |BacuH MaBen Blacklight Knes 25 42:26 | 04:24 | 00:02
31 138 |KupunyeHnko Uropb Kofein Knes 28 42:28 | 04:26 | 00:02
32 122 |Cokonos AnekcaHap roekl Beno®acTis dacToB 20 42:48 | 04:46 | 00:20
33 63 |CeHnuk Oner Schtuzer Knes 29 42:52 | 04:50 | 00:04
34 191 |[HukuTuH Anekcen Temp Lutsk [Team Ideal Jlyuk 16 42:55 | 04:53 | 00:03
35 193 |depopos AMUTpuin Mad X-Ride Knes 26 42:58 | 04:56 | 00:03
36 103 |3eHuH MeTp Pitlord Kves 24 43:03 | 05:01 | 00:05
37 115 |AH4ykoB Butanuii oberon GOpsune GOnosbl Knes 28 43:28 | 05:26 | 00:25
38 130 |[LWmnikuHcbkuin Bonoanmup |Shilik Night VeloRollers SG Team|Kiev 22 43:29 | 05:27 | 00:01
39 182 |Wensr AHapint Old Scratch Kunes 25 43:42 | 05:40 | 00:13
40 120 |Odya4veHko Muwa onacHblu Benodactis dacToB 21 43:44 | 05:42 | 00:02
41 121 |MenbHu4yk Cepriii melya BpoBapwu 24 43:46 | 05:44 | 00:02
42 231 |KoceHko Mukona mykola-biker CnaByTu4 33 43:46 | 05:44 | 00:00
43 100 |Cukopckuit Anekcen Aneuka Kves 23 43:48 | 05:46 | 00:02
44 91 |3apyukuit borgaH iron condition|GOpsiune GONoBbI Knes 26 43:59 | 05:57 | 00:11
45 135 |®acToB Butanwui Winny YepHuros 29 44:08 | 06:06 | 00:09
46 79 |/lnceHko €sreH jewel BpoBapu 29 44:33 | 06:31 | 00:25
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47 118 |CuByxa Oner Solid BenoBuHHMUa BuHHMUaA 27 44:37 | 06:35 00:04
48 109 |lnak IBaH ENKN YBK Knes 27 44:40 | 06:38 | 00:03
49 75 |YepHeHko Cepreit SnorK Knes 26 44:43 | 06:41 | 00:03
50 77 |MenbHuyyk Tuma koleso kiev 27 44:44 | 06:42 | 00:01
51 127 |ByiiBaneHko Anekcen UnLim Amigos Kves 26 44:56 | 06:54 | 00:12
52 125 |ronosko Cepreii mneveselo Knes 18 44:59 | 06:57 | 00:03
53 87 |KyuemacoB Kupunn 2K RobotScream Knes 27 45:25 | 07:23 | 00:26
54 195 |KpaBuyeHko PomaH viruskin CnasyTuny 28 45:25 | 07:23 | 00:00
55 90 |3aim Biraniii Vitaha Bposapu 19 45:44 | 07:42 | 00:19
56 93 |PwxkoB OnekcaHap Ryzman Kwvis 20 45:45 | 07:43 | 00:01
57 232 |BonuyeHkoB EBrexui Geka Knes 41 45:52 | 07:50 | 00:07
58 188 |[KomauuHckuii OnekcaHap |Bacunesuub YkpavHa 22 45:52 | 07:50 | 00:00
59 126 |UbiraHkoB Anekcen cyberalex 37101 NbICBIA ronHer Kbled ¢ 24 46:01 | 07:59 | 00:09
60 239 |Apo6at tOpwuii 46:20 | 038:18 | 00:19
61 105 |Odymuk Cepreit dumik Knes 26 46:29 | 08:27 | 00:09
62 189 |MeTpeHko Tapac Tapuk Benas LlepkoBb 40 46:41 | 08:39 | 00:12
63 86 |[Top6a Cepreit torbich KneB 29 46:45 | 08:43 | 00:04
64 113 |Mo6epexHblii AMUTpUit Gromit Kues 23 46:47 | 08:45 | 00:02
65 69 |MypaBbeB ApTem ARTEM_RAV Knes 22 46:58 | 08:56 | 00:11
66 196 |Bapuyk Bagum Saires88 BuHHMUa 21 47:07 | 09:05 | 00:09
67 83  |XoMuukuit KOHCTaHTWH Paradigman Knes 26 47:10 | 09:08 | 00:03
68 107 |MeTpeHko AHaToNWi -=red llne=- |JAmigos Kves 22 47:23 | 09:21 | 00:13
69 71 |Adanacbes tOnuit Julius [eHb Cypka Knes 25 47:30 | 09:28 | 00:07
70 114 |Cipuk Makcum Maksym Velox Knes 26 47:39 | 09:37 | 00:09
71 137 |XaHmamepoB BaneHTuH oversun AlkoBiker matras team Opecca 28 47:47 | 09:45 00:08
72 111 |[Konbra Cepriit serjovelo JCBikeClub byua 25 48:04 | 10:02 | 00:17
73 136 |MapwuHeu JaHuun Bezdula Kues 20 48:39 | 10:37 00:35
74 129 |deauH MNasen Paulus BenoCPEJA Knes 26 48:44 | 10:42 00:05
75 123 |KopHuituyk Ceprein Sigizmund Knes 24 48:46 | 10:44 | 00:02
76 197 |Hapein AmuTpo Dima-Ya Knes 26 48:51 | 10:49 00:05
77 68 |Kapacés Baaum lenny Kunes (YkpaunHa) 23 49:26 | 11:24 | 00:35
78 110 |Koba WeaH jongri Kves (YkpanHa) 29 49:37 | 11:35 | 00:11
79 185 [MOCMiiuyK BUKTOP merphy Velostreet Knes 29 50:25 | 12:23 00:48
80 92 |IaHioTa Bonogumup 8RydeR Kwis 19 50:57 | 12:55 | 00:32
81 84 |KpaweHko Ceprei Sergios Knes 28 51:33 | 13:31 00:36
82 124 |Kacuukuii Anekcent alex_kasycky Kves 20 53:42 | 15:40 | 02:09
83 97 |Wcataes Bnagumup isia Knes 23 54:46 | 16:44 | 01:04
84 190 [HecTepeuy EBreHui zhvints Knes 21 55:28 | 17:26 | 00:42
85 128 |Auakosckuit Oner oliver.voron |Amigos Kues 23 55:43 | 17:41 00:15
86 88 |CeMé&HoB Wnbs MaHbl X aptolapto [xyHnopc CnaByTun4 16 1:03:50| 25:48 | 08:07
Bcero yuacTHukoB B kateropw: 86
Kareropus: Jlio6utenu 30+
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk Komanpa Fopopn Bo3pacrt| Bpems OEiR, @1 e, @17
nuaepa [npegbia.
1 151 |EdumoB PomaH Roma97 Kunes 31 38:47
2 200 |Monbckuit Butanuii BuTtanun Velostreet Knes 34 41:17 | 02:30 | 02:30
3 154 |BoWitoBuy fpocnas  |Siziff MpneHb 39 41:27 | 02:40 | 00:10
4 235 |beneukuii Ceprei 42:01 | 03:14 | 00:34
5 148 |Komap tOpa Komar Knes 31 42:42 | 03:55 | 00:41
6 140 |TuxoHpyk AnekcaHap |alt Kunes 30 42:56 | 04:09 | 00:14
7 142 |NlackoBckuii AHTOH  |avl Yewmpckune KoTbl|Knes 34 43:19 | 04:32 | 00:23
8 143 |Koanb OnekcaHap Sacha KoTeam Knes 34 43:29 | 04:42 00:10
9 156 |ManaHckuin pocnas |Yaroslav Knes 30 43:47 | 05:00 | 00:18
10 159 |Koponés Muxamn kosha Kunes 38 44:59 | 06:12 | 01:12
11 203 |FopHocTai AMutpumii  |Gornostai Amigos Knes 34 45:01 | 06:14 | 00:02
12 141 |KapneHko KnumeHTuii [Rower Kues 31 45:03 | 06:16 | 00:02
13 147 |Bugaiov Maxim m-bug velo.net.ua Knes 34 46:26 | 07:39 | 01:23
14 145 |Tuwenko SASHA BOOJALEX T VELO.NET.UA Kves 30 46:27 | 07:40 | 00:01
15 150 |UBeneHbeB Makcum  |MakcumunmaH KneB 37 46:46 | 07:59 | 00:19
16 161 |[Meperyaa Hukonain KpyTbBepTh Knes 32 47:26 | 08:39 | 00:40
17 146 |Tpodwumeuy Makcum  |Triz Snuyeckas cuna |ceno Cagosoe 33 47:48 | 09:01 00:22
18 222 |KpykoBckuit Anekceit |KHs3b YTukai! Kves 34 47:55 | 09:08 | 00:07
19 157 |CepbuH AHaTonuii Anatole Knes 37 48:12 | 09:25 | 00:17
20 153 |FpuweHko Bayecnae [SlooD Kiev 35 49:03 | 10:16 00:51
21 155 |Makees AnekcaHap |Harald Knes 32 49:51 | 11:04 | 00:48
22 198 |Xomsk AHapeii [okTop HeT Knes 39 50:24 | 11:37 00:33
23 233 |CuyHoB Cepreit Siu Kunes 44 53:18 | 14:31 02:54
24 201 |Apxumen BukTop Arximed velo.net.ua Kunes 36 53:24 | 14:37 | 00:06
25 144 |Konepcak Tapac Koper Velostreet Kues 32 56:59 | 18:12 | 03:35
26 234 |OapHonbix Bagnum Fibonachi Knes 43 1:07:39| 28:52 | 10:40
27 158 10OnenHuk AnekcaHaop IBelv alex BenoBuHHuua BuHHMUA 31 1:22:261 43:39 14:47
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Bcero y4yacTtHukoB B KaTeropm: 28
Kareropus: Jlio6utenu 40+
Mecro|Homep Nmsa Huk KomaHaa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems ?:Vge'p? :;;;'b::
1 149 |Mskuwes Uropb Balamut MKaptolapto Mactepc|CnasyTny 40 40:40
2 167 |Bexeseub Banepiit |valery TRIADA PRINT Knes 54 46:21 | 05:41 | 05:41
3 172 |AHapyweHko Makcum |dixik Kunes 42 47:28 | 06:48 | 01:07
4 171 |Bypos Bnagumup vb Knes 44 47:57 | 07:17 | 00:29
5 163 |306HMH Muxaun Muxacb r.CnasyTuny 45 51:27 | 10:47 | 03:30
6 204 |Netpexko Cepreit Cepreii 1979|- Benas LlepkoBb 43 52:47 | 12:07 | 01:20
7 166 |Cntocapb bopuc BAS BpoBapbl 58 53:36 | 12:56 | 00:49
8 164 |PoxkoB Buktop Forik Knes 45 54:25 | 13:45 | 00:49
9 170 |3arnsiHckuii Bagum  |ABIATOP Knes 52 55:56 | 15:16 | 01:31
10 165 |HaymkuH Uropb kapitan Knes 45 1:01:24| 20:44 | 05:28
Bcero yyactHukoB B kateropws: 10
Kateropus: [leBywkmn-daura
Mecro|Homep Wma Huk KomaHnpa Fopoa |Bo3pacrt|Bpems ?J;Te'pc: g;g;‘b::
1 40 |dkoBeHko EkaTepwuHa delfineja|GIANT Knes 27 40:24
2 56 |lWanosanosa MapuHa malinka |Specialized.com.ua|Kves 28 41:23| 00:59 | 00:59
3 43 |bypauHa TaTbsHa Bula Velostreet CnasyTuy 26 45:42| 05:18 | 04:19
4 41 |CrpadyH Jlecs Amika [4Y&M Knes 25 46:42| 06:18 | 01:00
5 44 |MNopTtHoBa tOns YuPo [Yeumpckue KoTbl |Kues 27 47:00| 06:36 | 00:18
6 47 |TomaweBsckas EnusaseTalveloliza Kves 22 49:01| 08:37 | 02:01
Bcero yyacTtHukoB B KaTeropm: 6
Kareropus: J1io6uTen bHUL bl
Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk Komanpa Fopona Bo3pacr| Bpemsa Qi @7 Qe @y
nuaepa [npegbia.
1 179 |FoaneBckas MonvHa polly RacenBike JT1bBOB 25 47:18
2 46 |KypaweBa EkatepuHa aeda baH3ain-Pa Yxxropoa 25 49:23 | 02:05 | 02:05
3 45 |lapbkaBas EneHa krokokachka [RobotScream |Kues 25 50:49 | 03:31 01:26
4 54 |KoTtuHa UpuHa Appleira Kunes 26 54:17 | 06:59 | 03:28
5 236 |OnbxoBuk Onbra 55:19 | 08:01 01:02
6 42 |MeTpyweHkoBa Mapua  |Mary Knes 27 56:07 | 08:49 | 00:48
7 52 |Koba-ThiwkeBny Hatanbs|Acconb Kunes 25 58:03 | 10:45 01:56
8 48 |AbpamoBuy TaTbsiHa w hitebird Kves 27 59:16 | 11:58 | 01:13
9 50 |KapaceHko MpuHa Entery HoBOoMOCKOBCK 24 1:00:04| 12:46 | 00:48
10 53 |Makocuit AHHa Anka_bike Kues 22 1:00:34| 13:16 00:30
11 55 |[x] CnaBckasi TaHs tatanka Knes 27 1:00:56| 13:38 | 00:22
12 180 |Bacunesckas fOnus Anunys VELOSTREET |[Knes 23 1:01:36| 14:18 | 00:40
13 49 |Hesepkosel AHHa Mamontenok|Velox Kunes 21 1:04:02| 16:44 | 02:26
14 51 |KopHueHko Hartanbs Konamy Knes 25 1:06:53| 19:35 | 02:51
15 241 |Kyney tOnus 1:26:02| 38:44 19:09
Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kaTeropm: 15
Kateropus: Jleau
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk |KomaHpa| Fopoa |Bo3pacrt| Bpems ?J;Tépcg S;:;LIZT
1 61 |Koponéea Hatanus lila Knes 38 46:41
2 58 |Opnosa Jleca Diamond Knes 33 47:12 | 00:31 00:31
3 57 |Kosanb Taicia Taya KoTeam |Kues 34 47:17 | 00:36 | 00:05
4 60 |CmunsHckas Mapus leta Knes 36 54:21 | 07:40 07:04
5 62 |AHapyuweHko Buka matilda Knes 40 54:54 | 08:13 00:33
6 59 |KpywenbHuukas anvHalsdran BpoBapb! 51 1:02:37| 15:56 | 07:43

Bcero yyacrHukoB B KaTeropm: 6

KonnyecrBo y4aCTHMKOB M3 ropoaoB:

Fopoa
Kunes

CnaByTuy

Kuis

BpoBapu

dacToB
Kiev

BrvHHMUaA
Yxropoa
benas LlepkoBsb
BpoBapbl
3anopoxbe

Kon-Bo

139 (67.5%)
(3.9%)
(2.9%)
(1.9%)
(1.9%)
(1.5%)
(1.5%)
(1.5%)
(1.0%)
(1.0%)
(1.0%)

[ee]
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